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U-21 Championship
2018/19 30th round, Match #177

Tuesday, 21.05.2019, 13:00, "Арсенал-Арена", Shchaslyve. 21°C. Spectators: 250

«Shakhtar» Donetsk

1 : 1

«Dynamo» Kyiv

1 Kudryk Oleh
2 Kholod Artem
3 Bondarenko Valerii
4 Mate Yurii
5 Topalov Dmytro
6 Yakimets Volodymyr
7 Сipriano
8 Kryskiv Dmytro
9 Kulakov Andrii
10 Hlahola Oleksandr (C)
11 Yalovenko Roman

Substitutes
12 Vertiei Vladyslav
13 Rudavskyi Mykhailo
14 Chahovets Yevhenii
15 Melichenko Kyrylo
16 Vasilevich Illia
17 Andrushchenko Maksym
18 Apanchuk Andrii

Coach
Kryventsov Valerii

1 Rudko Artur
4 Zabarnyi Illia
5 Vivcharenko Kostiantyn
8 Duelund
9 Alibekov Akhmed (C)
7 Nadolskyi Yaroslav
11 Kravchenko Mykyta
15 Rusyn Nazarii
17 Biloshevskyi Bohdan
18 Shulianskyi Artem
22 Skorko Danil

Substitutes
12 Neshcheret Ruslan
2 Bilovar Kristian
6 Bodnia Roman
13 Petrusenko Oleksandr
20 Shpyrka Yurii
23 Bliznichenko Viktor
27 Isaienko Yevhenii

Coach
Moroz Yurii

Referee:
Monzul Kateryna
Assistant 1:
Striletska Maryna
Assistant 2:
Ardasheva Aleksandra
4th Official:
Zabroda Klym
Referee Observer:
Melnychuk Vasyl
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U-21 Championship, 2018/19, 30th round, Match #177
Tuesday, 21.05.2019, 13:00, "Арсенал-Арена", Shchaslyve. 21°C. Spectators: 250

«Shakhtar» Donetsk 1 : 1 «Dynamo» Kyiv
4 Mate Yurii 7'

12' 7 Nadolskyi Yaroslav

8 Kryskiv Dmytro 12'

40' 11 Kravchenko Mykyta

2 Kholod Artem 40'

51' 17 Biloshevskyi Bohdan

53' 11 Kravchenko Mykyta
1 Kudryk Oleh

12 Vertiei Vladyslav 58'

65' 17 Biloshevskyi Bohdan
13 Petrusenko Oleksandr

10 Hlahola Oleksandr
15 Melichenko Kyrylo 68'

7 Сipriano 71'

73' 8 Duelund
27 Isaienko Yevhenii

73' 18 Shulianskyi Artem
20 Shpyrka Yurii

11 Yalovenko Roman
17 Andrushchenko Maksym 76'

88' 7 Nadolskyi Yaroslav
6 Bodnia Roman

8 Kryskiv Dmytro
16 Vasilevich Illia 89'

90+3' 22 Skorko Danil

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


